1. Offenes Bowling-Turnier Chemnitz 1929 e.V. am 24.04.201C

Platz

10.

11.

12.

13.

ENDERGEBNIS HERREN

Verein

GV Grimma 1

GSCGeral

GSV Chemnitz 2

GSV Chemnitz 5

GSV Zwickau

Dresdner GSV

GSV Saalfeld

GSV Bautzen

GSC Gera 2

GSV Chemnitz 1

FC Deaf Lion Leipzig

GSV Chemnitz 4

GSV Chemnitz 3

Spieler

Steffen Wolf
Rldiger Otto
Matthias Hartmann
Jens Halbauer
Andreas Pohle
Christian Fredersdorf
Dirk Lenz

Mike Gusko

Uwe Schuhmacher
Thomas Crull

Petro Thiele

Gerald Preusse
Steffan Zierold
Mathias Leber
Andre Peschke
Patrick Heidrich
Daniel Prochnau
Anthony Jayamaha
Bodo Hopfner
Heinz-Werner Zeuke
Gerhard GroRkunze
Heiko Hehlmann
Ronni Schéne
Sandro Neumann
David Trankler

Ingo Huttner
Sebastian Gerhold
Mario Gotzel
Reiner Lange
Thomas Brunner
Holger Sundorf
Sven Moritz

Sven Zech

Rene Seibicke

Jens Dober
Mathias Loffler

Gerd Lehmann
Marc Pulz
Norman Hormes
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Ergebnis

175 144 173/492
184 158 152/494
155120 114/389
113 135 160/408
185 162 170/517
142 119 170/431
116 204 120/440
147 155 140/442
126 139 111/376
146 145 183/474
128 102 138/368
141 157 107/415
99 146 148/393
215118 124/457
136 129 142/407
108 125 128/361
113 161 190/464
144 154 122/420
119 139 159/417
136 131 105/372
135132 152/419
115117 139/371
165 159 149/473
98 127 126/351
108 128 109/345
114 126 182/422
113 137 146/396
143 103 139/385
103 114 107/324
145 159 129/453
137 152 117/406
113101 110/324
130138 117/385
149 118 101/368
116 76 113 /305
154 150 129/433

133 14391 /367
115113 123/358
104 150 104/358
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Gesamt/Strike

1375/26

1356/21

1258/21

1257/21

1257/19

1245/17

1208/20

1201/11

1163/16

1162/16

1115/12

1106/15

1076/14



14.

15.

16.

GFV Bernburg

GV Grimma 2

GV Grimma 3

Beste Spieler

Hendrik Kabisch
Luis Butzmann
Lars Butzmann
Ingo Berger
Dietmar MeiRner
Heiko Schonberg

Thomas Rettig

Ron Hiltmann
Jan Missner

Andreas Pohle
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177 112 150/439
92 86 91/269
107 136 103/346
107 134 106/347
102 118 106/326
122 127 131/380
131122 122/375
69 110 127/306
86114 120/320
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1054/12

1053/10

1001/17



Platz

10.

11.

12.

13.

ENDERGEBNIS DAMEN

Verein

Deaf Lion Leipzig

GSV Chemnitz 1

GSV Zwickau 1

Madgeburger Bérde

Dresdner GSV

GV Grimma 1

GSV Bautzen

GV Grimma 2

GSV Chemnitz 2

GSV Chemnitz 3

GFV Bernburg

GSV Leipzig

GSV Zwickau 2

Beste Spielerin

Spieler

Ines Topel
Gabriele Sundorf
Cordelia Mahler
Manuela Meier
Wendy Reichelt
Selina Kallauch
Diana Wolke
Janet Schmidt
Sabine Zierold
Gudrun Scheller
Renate Reisnauer
Sylvia Josko
Christin Prochnau
Janine Bos
Brigitte Hartfield
Kathrin Hartmann
Martina Berger
Ramona Wolf
Christin Becker
Carina Glintzler
Diana Kranz
Simone Brunner
Nora Brunner
Birgit Hiltmann
Birgit Hauptmann
Grit Steiger-Brunner
Anett Lenz
Claudia Bohacek
Kathleen Gotzel
Annett Thiele
Jana Kabisch
Anne-Marie Butzmann
Anika Butzmann
Daniela Klapper
Cornelia Franzke
Andreas Schmidt
Catharina Schulze
Sabine Peschke

Gudrun Scheller
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Ergebnis

167 139 148/454
126 145 155/426
146 126 146/418

170 158 113/441
126 156 129/411
130 143 138/411
113 161 111/385
128 149 118/395
144 147 136/427
149 167 172/488
118 103 127/348
111 98 129/338
139 166 158/463
94 97 110/301
141 114 143/398
122 114 135/371
131 102 108 341
123 167 122/412
98 126 123/347
126 130 89/345
160 140 123/423
147 146 125/418
87 97 104/288
117 107 107/331
119 123 110/352
116 87 141/344
106 106 112/324
85 115 101/301
104 98/123/327
140 102 112/354
124 105 108/337
101111 92/304
99 99 120/328
100 87 105/292
87 112 99/298
130 98 94/322
61 148 108/317
85109 83/277
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Gesamt/Strike

1298/18

1263/17

1207/13

1174/13

1162/16

1124/17

1115/17

1037/11

1020/15

982/11

969/13

912/5

839/7
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ENDERGEBNIS KINDER

Spieler

Kevin Peschke
Tom Kabisch
Corinna Bohacek
Adrian Sundorf
Jonas Kébisch
Mira Walter
Matti Walter
Kevin Zech

Sally Zech
Philipp Hiltmann

Ben Kranz

Ergebnis

107 148/ 255
108 105 /213
86 111 /197
79 108 /187
81 101 /182
70 103 /173
72 81/153
67 81/148
74 72 /146
71 74 /145
53 53 /106
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